
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973018511 7PSSDB 19.22 4.55 87.45

1973018523P3 - (323-2480) LOVB-Pro Houston 7PSSDB 19.20 6.20 119.04

1973018562P3 - (323-547) ANNISTON Reserve sec 5 wsd paving appurtenances 7PSSDB 19.15 3.50 67.02

1973018654P3 - (323-1914) Hopper 7PSSDB 19.28 4.40 84.83

1973018685P3 - (323-2382) Cy Ridge HS Reno 7PSSDB 19.25 6.40 123.20

1973018722P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 19.25 4.55 87.59

1973018764P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 19.20 4.55 87.36

1973018782P3 - (323-2212) Texas Heritage Marketplace 5PSSDB 19.20 5.15 98.88

1973018787P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.17 3.35 64.22

1973018795P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 19.17 5.45 104.48

1973018826P3 - (323-650) Waller AG 7PSSDB 19.24 5.70 109.67

1973018888P3 - (323-2157) Cy Lakes 7PSSDB 19.21 4.40 84.52

1973018918P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 19.13 5.45 104.26

1973018961P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 19.22 4.55 87.45

1973018982P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 19.26 6.20 119.41

1973019016P3 - (323-1557) Sunshine Villas 7PSSDB 19.18 5.45 104.53

1973019037P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 19.18 5.45 104.53

1973019039P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.20 4.40 84.48

1973019053P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 19.15 5.45 104.37

1973019072P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 19.14 6.20 118.67

1973019108P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 19.23 6.20 119.23

1973019143P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.23 3.35 64.42

1973019155P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 19.26 6.20 119.41

1973019180P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 19.14 5.95 113.88

1973019377P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.17 6.20 118.85

1973019411P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 19.06 4.40 83.86

1973019440P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 19.11 4.55 86.95

1973019472P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 19.15 5.45 104.37

1973019506P3 - (323-2812) Allens Creek Grant 10PSSDA 19.18 9.00 172.62

1973019650P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.09 3.35 63.95

1973019664P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 19.13 4.55 87.04

1973019687P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 19.15 6.20 118.73

1973019690P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 19.08 5.45 103.99

1973019720P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.11 3.35 64.02

1973019732P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 19.14 4.55 87.09

1973019759P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 19.17 5.95 114.06

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 8/7/2025
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP



1973019800P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 19.11 4.55 86.95

1973019832P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 19.16 4.55 87.18

1973019864P3 - (323-2900) Sunterra Sec 17 10PSSDA 19.19 4.20 80.60

1973019903P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 19.17 6.40 122.69

1973019961P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 19.14 4.40 84.22

1973019987P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.14 3.35 64.12

1973019995 5PSSDB 19.17 4.40 84.35

4178.54

5% -208.93

SUBTOTAL 3969.61

-$729.30

TOTAL $3240.31

P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



